Single Family
21100 NE 25th Ct, Miami
#MLS: A11527272
$3200 000

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie
tazienki

Nad woda

2024/02/05
Miami, FL 33180
21100 NE 25th Ct
-?7-

$12576

1959

3

3/1
v

21100 NE 25th Ct Miami, FL 33180 single family house for sale with MLS A11527272 located in SUNSWEPT
ISLE. Perfect for discerning Client who appreciate elegance and comfort. This professionally decorated house
boasts high-quality furniture, including Restoration Hardware and Natuzzi. It offers 3 bedrooms, a large den, 3
bathrooms, a powder room, laundry room, and an extra room for various purposes. The modern Chefs kitchen
features a gas range. Custom Closets(300k) SMART HOME, security cameras, and high ceilings add to the allure.
Enjoy the dazzling pool and terrace with breathtaking views. Minutes from Aventura Mall and the beach,
surrounded by luxurious amenities. This villa is the epitome of luxury, comfort, and convenience.Mosquito
system-6000 installed.Water Purifying System-6000.Total sq f 3000 SqF, the house was extended. Watch

attached video !l!!

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl
ZADZWON: +1 786-468-4380



