Single Family 21100 NE 25th Ct, Miami #MLS: A11527272 \$ 3 200 000



Data oferty	2024/02/05
Miasto	Miami, FL 33180
Adres	21100 NE 25th Ct
Powierznia	-?-
Podatek/rok	\$ 12 576
Rok budowy	1959
Sypialnie	3
Łazienki	3 / 1
Nad wodą	✓
Powierznia Podatek/rok Rok budowy Sypialnie Łazienki	- ? - \$ 12 576 1959 3

21100 NE 25th Ct Miami, FL 33180 single family house for sale with MLS A11527272 located in SUNSWEPT ISLE. Perfect for discerning Client who appreciate elegance and comfort. This professionally decorated house boasts high-quality furniture, including Restoration Hardware and Natuzzi. It offers 3 bedrooms, a large den, 3 bathrooms, a powder room, laundry room, and an extra room for various purposes. The modern Chefs kitchen features a gas range. Custom Closets(300k) SMART HOME, security cameras, and high ceilings add to the allure. Enjoy the dazzling pool and terrace with breathtaking views. Minutes from Aventura Mall and the beach, surrounded by luxurious amenities. This villa is the epitome of luxury, comfort, and convenience.Mosquito system-6000 installed.Water Purifying System-6000.Total sq f 3000 SqF, the house was extended. Watch attached video !!!!

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl ZADZWOŃ: +1 786-468-4380